Results - Men Elite 26

EUC

TRIALS

ALBERTVILLE

#4 Albertville (FRA) - 20-21.08.2016

WORLD CUP FRANCE
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GBR19960808
FRA19840801
FRA19860531
FRA19980302
ESP19920621
ESP19931110

BEL19830126
ESP19960717
GBR19860202
FRA19940922
FRA19990330
ESP19981228
BEL19920705
FRA19891211
FRA19940821
CAN19871103
NOR19900419
GER19950729
FRA19890330
GER19940510
SUI19900213
FRA19930705
FRA19930418
GER19961230
ITA19990524

Name

HC

Lap 1

12345

CARTHY Jack

01000

HERMANCE Vincent

12205

COUSTELLIER Gilles

55100

VALLEE Nicolas

52500

TIBAU Rafael

34533

TARRES Pol

55552

BELAEY Kenny
LLONGUERAS Sergi
BURTON Andrei
MEOT Clement
CARDONA Noah
ARAQUE Jordi
THOMAS Pierre-Charles
FONTENOY Aurelien
BRUNETAUD Alexis
ANDERSON Jeff
ULLTANG Eirik
SANDRITTER Jonathan
VUILLERMOT Nicolas
WEIDLER Mario
BRAUN Loris

PONTIER Adrien
VASSOR Morgan
STRASSER Andreas
PORCARO Giulio
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EUC

Results - Men Elite 26

TRIALS

ALBERTVILLE

#4 Albertville (FRA) - 20-21.08.2016

WORLD CUP FRANCE

Rank N° UCI Code Name lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
26 39 FRA19930926 BRICAUD Jeran 02510 8 05515 16 24
27 50 FRA20000706 CHARRA Nathan 51510 12 55511 17 29
28 34 ESP19960912 TORRES Joan 51515 17 03155 14 3x1 31
29 40 GBR19891109 ROGERS Steven 52012 10 55515 21 2x1 31
30 23 GBR19841201 KERR David 15512 14 15552 18 32
31 33 FRA19951125 BERTUSSI Florian 52522 16 05535 18 1x0 34
32 30 FRA19960422 POUDRET Theo 15553 19 13524 15 0x0 34
33 17 GER19980112 OING Jannis 23535 18 05525 17 35
34 41 USA19880308 WINSOR Ross 35555 23 05535 18 1x0 41
35 24 SWE19960921 KARLSSON Alexander 55535 23 15525 18 x1 41
36 51 FRA19970216 GAY Alexy 52525 19 55525 22 ox1 41
37 32 GER19900502 WENZEL Wolfgang 55545 24 35515 19 43
38 49 FRA19980212 GAUDENS Nathan 55554 24 55523 20 1x2 44
39 63 NOR19941016 LEXANDER Mads 33555 21 55535 23 0x2 44
40 54 FRA19940323 LEFEBVRE Pol 55555 25 15555 21 x1 46
41 26 SUI19981008 FRINGELI Yann 55355 23 55535 23 0ox1 46
42 60 CAN19930423 FORTIN Felix 55555 25 55535 23 0h40 48
43 42 FRA19950426 GLAIRON-MONDET Romain 55535 23 55555 25 0h43 48
44 48 FRA19960128 CASUCCIO Nicolas 55555 25 355110 24 1x1 49
45 52 FRA19970306 JAILLET Anthony 55545 24 55555 25 0x10h37 49
46 59 FRA19920808 BOURGETAU Gauvain 55555 25 55554 24 0x1 0h49 49
47 37 ITA19950809 BANI Diego 55555 25 55545 24 0x1 1h00 49
48 38 BEL19990209 SINTZEN Maxime 55555 25 55555 25 0h29 50
49 55 GBR19851004 DONOVAN Patrick 55555 25 55555 25 0h38 50
50 53 FRA19921227 GAUTIER Bastien 55555 25 55555 25 0h43 50
50 45 FRA19941124 ARTU Morgan 55555 25 55555 25 0h43 50
52 56 FRA19930121 SYLVESTRE Thibaud 55555 25 55555 25 0h48 50
53 57 FRA19880312 CHRETIENNE Jeremy 55555 25 55555 25 0Ohs1 50
54 58 CAN19900417 LIAO Albert 55555 25 55555 25 0hs4 50
54 62 FRA19990808 GAVELLE Thomas 55555 25 55555 25 0Ohs4 50
54 46 FRA19990625 RICHIERO Remi 55555 25 55555 25 0h54 50
57 43 SUI19991219 SIEGRIST Christian 55555 25 55555 25 0hs5 50

- 61 FRA19970506 PAILLASSON Marceau 45550 19 5 DNF 24
- 44 FRA19911018 DUNANT Loic DNS 0

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate BOURRET Joél (FRA)

UCI Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), PERRAUD-LE MENE Annaig (FRA), REMY Marc (FRA

(‘, AUVERGNE — Ahonellpes
)/!(, Savoie MongBlanc
Union Cycliste Internationale
21/08/2016 www.uci.ch Page 2/2



Results - Men Elite 26

EUC

TRIALS

ALBERTVILLE
WORLD CUP FRANCE

#4 Albertville (FRA) - 20-21.08.2016

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 2h00 Race time

UCI Code Rem Status Total
12345 T 12345 T

1 1 FRA19840801 HERMANCE Vincent 00000 0 00000 (i 1h24 Q 0
2 2 GBR19960808 CARTHY Jack 00000 0 00000 0 1h32 Q 0
3 3 FRA19860531 COUSTELLIER Gilles 00000 (i} 20000 2 Q 2
4 4 FRA19980302 VALLEE Nicolas 10000 1 50000 5 8x0 Q 6
5 7 ESP19931110 TARRES Pol 10210 4 10001 2 5x0 Q 6
6 5 ESP19920621 TIBAU Rafael 10500 6 10000 1 Q 7
7 10 BEL19830126 BELAEY Kenny 20010 3 50000 5 8
8 9 ESP19960717 LLONGUERAS Sergi 10050 6 50000 5 11
9 31 GBR19860202 BURTON Andrei 31041 9 10500 6 4x0 15
10 18 FRA19940922 MEOT Clement 15111 9 50100 6 3x0 15
11 19 FRA19990330 CARDONA Noah 32104 10 15200 8 18
12 27 ESP19981228 ARAQUE Jordi 23140 10 50121 9 19
13 15 BEL19920705 THOMAS Pierre-Charles 51120 9 50232 12 21
14 14 FRA19891211 FONTENOY Aurelien 50000 5 50525 17 22
15 6 FRA19940821 BRUNETAUD Alexis 50340 12 25050 12 4x0 24
16 21 CAN19871103 ANDERSON Jeff 31432 13 22520 11 1x0 24
17 13 NOR19900419 ULLTANG Eirik 50431 13 52350 15 1x1 28
18 20 GER19950729 SANDRITTER Jonathan 30252 12 45520 16 ox1 28
19 12 FRA19890330 VUILLERMOT Nicolas 31150 10 35155 19 29
20 29 GER19940510 WEIDLER Mario 53155 19 51150 12 1x0 31
21 22 SUI19900213 BRAUN Loris 51154 16 31542 15 0x0 31
22 36 FRA19930705 PONTIER Adrien 51155 17 30255 15 32
23 35 FRA19930418 VASSOR Morgan 30555 18 50145 15 33
24 25 GER19961230 STRASSER Andreas 15255 18 10555 16 34
25 28 ITA19990524 PORCARO Giulio 41553 18 35555 23 41

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

UCl Technical Delegate BOURRET Joél (FRA)

UCl Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), PERRAUD-LE MENE Annaig (FRA), REMY Marc (FRA)

( e AUVERGNE — Ahone\lpes P 7
Union Cycliste Internationale
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U c TRIALS ALBERTVILLE
WORLD CUP FRANCE

Results - Men Elite 26

#4 Albertville (FRA) - 20-21.08.2016

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 1h10 Race time

Rank N° UCICode

14 FRA19891211
18 FRA19940922
22 SUI19900213
50 FRA20000706
34 ESP19960912
30 FRA19960422
54 FRA19940323
26 SUI19981008
42 FRA19950426
10 38 BEL19990209
11 58 CAN19900417
11 62 FRA19990808
11 46 FRA19990625

O 00N WN

1 21 CAN19871103
2 25 GER19961230
3 29 GER19940510
4 3 NOR19900419
5 33 FRA19951125
6
7
8
9

=

=

7 GER19980112
41 USA19880308
49 FRA19980212
37 ITA19950809
10 53 FRA19921227
11 45 FRA19941124
12 57 FRA19880312
- 61 FRA19970506

20 GER19950729
2 FRA19890330
28 ITA19990524
36 FRA19930705
40 GBR19891109
24 SWE19960921
32 GER19900502
60 CAN19930423
48 FRA19960128
52 FRA19970306
56 FRA19930121
44 FRA19911018

O 00N WN
=

e
= O

19 FRA19990330
31 GBR19860202
15 BEL19920705
27 ESP19981228
35 FRA19930418
39 FRA19930926
23 GBR19841201
51 FRA19970216
63 NOR19941016
59 FRA19920808
55 GBR19851004
43 SUI19991219
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Name [ p2 n Rem Status
12345 T 12345 T

FONTENOY Aurelien 00100 1 00000 0 Q

MEQT Clement 00500 5 00501 6 Q

BRAUN Loris 01415 11 05533 16 Q

CHARRA Nathan 51510 12 55511 17

TORRES Joan 51515 17 03155 14

POUDRET Theo 15553 19 13524 15

LEFEBVRE Pol 55555 25 15555 21 1x1

FRINGELI Yann 55355 23 55535 23 0x1

GLAIRON-MONDET Romain 55535 23 55555 25

SINTZEN Maxime 55555 25 55555 25 0h29

LIAO Albert 55555 25 55555 25 0Oh54

GAVELLE Thomas 55555 25 55555 25 0Ohs4

RICHIERO Remi 55555 25 55555 25 0hs4

ANDERSON Jeff 00510 6 01400 5 Q

STRASSER Andreas 01205 8 01351 10 Q

WEIDLER Mario 35110 10 03510 9 Q

ULLTANG Eirik 23551 16 01300 4 LL

BERTUSSI Florian 52522 16 05535 18

OING Jannis 23535 18 05525 17

WINSOR Ross 35555 23 05535 18

GAUDENS Nathan 55554 24 55523 20

BANI Diego 55555 25 55545 24

GAUTIER Bastien 55555 25 55555 25 0h43

ARTU Morgan 55555 25 55555 25 0h43

CHRETIENNE Jeremy 55555 25 55555 25 0hs1

PAILLASSON Marceau 45550 19 5 | DNF

SANDRITTER Jonathan 01300 4 01500 6 Q

VUILLERMOT Nicolas 01210 4 55010 11 Q

PORCARO Giulio 02352 12 01351 10 Q

PONTIER Adrien 01515 12 01505 11 LL

ROGERS Steven 52012 10 55515 21

KARLSSON Alexander 55535 23 15525 18

WENZEL Wolfgang 55545 24 35515 19

FORTIN Felix 55555 25 55535 23

CASUCCIO Nicolas 55555 25 355110 24 1x1

JAILLET Anthony 55545 24 55555 25 0ox1

SYLVESTRE Thibaud 55555 25 55555 25

DUNANT Loic | | DNS

CARDONA Noah 05010 6 00110 2 Q

BURTON Andrei 05050 10 00000 0 Q

THOMAS Pierre-Charles 01500 6 05000 5 Q

ARAQUE Jordi 00410 5 05300 8 LL

VASSOR Morgan 03510 9 00510 6 LL

BRICAUD Jeran 02510 8 05515 16

KERR David 15512 14 15552 18

GAY Alexy 52525 19 55525 22

LEXANDER Mads 33555 21 55535 23

BOURGETAU Gauvain 55555 25 55554 24

DONOVAN Patrick 55555 25 55555 25 0h38

SIEGRIST Christian 55555 25 55555 25 0hs5

Status: Q = Qualified - LL = Lucky Loser - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

Total

11
27
29
31
34
46
46
48
50
50
50
50

11
18
19
20
34
35
41
44
49
50
50
50
24

10
15
22
23
31
41
43
48
49
49
50

10
11
13
15
24
32
41
44
49
50
50

UCI President Commissaires Panel
UCI Technical Delegate

UCI Secretary

UCI Commissaires

FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

BOURRET Joél (FRA)

CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), PERRAUD-LE MENE Annaig (FRA), REMY Marc (FRA)

Union Cycliste Internationale
20/08/2016
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U C TRIALS ALBERTVILLE
WORLD CUP FRANCE

#4 Albertville (FRA) - 20-21.08.2016

Results - Women Elite

Rank N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final HC 12345 T
1 1 GER19990203 REICHENBACH Nina 2 30111 6 8
2 2 SVK19940412 JANICKOVA Tatiana 1 33131 11 12
3 8 AUS19881006 JUNGFELS Janine 0 35500 13 13
4 3 SUI19850521 STUDER Debi 2 32215 13 2x2 15
5 6 FRA19980822 BASSEVILLE Manon 3 33321 12 1x2 15
6 5 BEL19940525 DEVAHIVE Perrine 3 54543 21 24

% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
7 12 SVK19970203 HLAVATA Erika 42423 15 42321 12 27
8 4 ESP19980826 CAMINOS Irene 54211 13 45515 20 33
9 17 FRA20011001 GISONNO Julia 53455 22 44335 19 a1
10 13 FRA19990528 JOUY Mailys 55553 23 55514 20 1x1 43
11 11 ESP19990622 HIDALGO Alba 55332 18 55555 25 Ox1 43
12 10 FRA19990912 BOURGEAIS Pauline 55535 23 53545 22 2x3 45
13 19 FRA20000426 JOURDAN Chloe 55455 24 54453 21 1x3 45
14 14 GER19990624 DAMBMANN Aileen 55554 24 55553 23 a7
15 18 FRA19981031 LAFFORGUE Claire 55555 25 55555 25 0h58 50
16 16 GER19960417 DINGWERTH Skyla 55555 25 55555 25 1h09 50

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)
UCI Technical Delegate BOURRET Joél (FRA)
UCI Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)
UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), PERRAUD-LE MENE Annaig (FRA), REMY Marc (FRA)
(‘ AUVERGNE — Ahonellpes E =
AN I
>¢, — L | Savoie Mon{Blanc
ALBERTVILLE . . B veskisaas

Union Cycliste Internationale
21/08/2016 www.uci.ch Page1/1



5UC

Results - Women Elite

TRIALS

ALBERTVILLE

#4 Albertville (FRA) - 20-21.08.2016

WORLD CUP FRANCE

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 1h30 Race time

Rank N° UCI Code Name lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
12345 T 12345 T

1 8 AUS19881006 JUNGFELS Janine 50000 5 00000 0 Q 5
2 2 SVK19940412 JANICKOVA Tatiana 50000 5 20000 2 Q 7
3 1 GER19990203 REICHENBACH Nina 30001 4 50000 5 Q 9
4 3 SUI19850521 STUDER Debi 50101 7 50000 5 Q 12
5 6 FRA19980822 BASSEVILLE Manon 42210 9 42210 9 Q 18
6 5 BEL19940525 DEVAHIVE Perrine 51213 12 51210 9 Q 21
7 12 SVK19970203 HLAVATA Erika 42423 15 42321 12 27
8 4 ESP19980826 CAMINOS Irene 54211 13 45515 20 33
9 17 FRA20011001 GISONNO Julia 53455 22 44335 19 41
10 13 FRA19990528 JOUY Mailys 55553 23 55514 20 1x1 43
11 11 ESP19990622 HIDALGO Alba 55332 18 55555 25 ox1 43
12 10 FRA19990912 BOURGEAIS Pauline 55535 23 53545 22 2x3 45
13 19 FRA20000426 JOURDAN Chloe 55455 24 54453 21 1x3 45
14 14 GER19990624 DAMBMANN Aileen 55554 24 55553 23 47
15 18 FRA19981031 LAFFORGUE Claire 55555 25 55555 25 0h58 50
16 16 GER19960417 DINGWERTH Skyla 55555 25 55555 25 1h09 50

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

UCl Technical Delegate BOURRET Joé! (FRA)

UCl Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), PERRAUD-LE MENE Annaig (FRA), REMY Marc (FRA)

( ‘ AUVERGNE — Ahonellpes !‘ w-.
Union Cycliste Internationale
20/08/2016 www.uci.ch Page 1/1



Results - Men Elite 20

EUC

TRIALS

ALBERTVILLE

#4 Albertville (FRA) - 20-21.08.2016

WORLD CUP FRANCE

Rank N° UCI Code

Final
1

2
3
4
5
6

[any

10

% Finals

7
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9
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14
15
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Union Cycliste Internationale

21/08/2016

ESP19910826
ESP19810502
SUI19941125
ESP19921127
AUT19951115
GER19970217

SWE19941025
FRA19930105
CZE19910401
FRA19960613
NED19861023
GER19940729
FRA19920827
ESP20000929
DEN19950407
SVK19990409
FRA19960711
ESP19980224
SUI19900603
ESP19990525
SUI19970730
SUI19980918
ESP19990524
GER19980808
ESP19980613

Name

HC

Lap 1

12345

MUSTIELES Abel

50000

ROS Benito

50020

LEISER Lucien

50021

AREITIO lon

51120

PECHHACKER Thomas

55105

OSWALD Dominik

51535

NYMANN Joacim
MERGER Marius
KOLAR Vaclav
RUDEAU Alex
KOEKOEK Rick

PILS Raphael
DURVILLE Benjamin
MONTALVO Alejandro
KRISTIANSEN Jonas Boritz
HLAVATY Samuel
PEREZ Morgann
PALAU Eloi

CHAPUIS Jerome
LLADO Domenec
BUCHWALDER Johan
KOENIG Jonas
CONEJOS Borja
MATTMUELLER Nils
RUIZ Sebastian
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13
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Lap 2

12345

10115

20120

20150

52050

25020

21110

20150

30550

20120

50150

22131

51430

20351

45150

35551

35552

35552

55555

13

11

13

11

15

19

20

20

25

Rem

3x0

2x0

4x0

3x0

2x0

0x0

2x1

Ix1

Status

DNF

Total
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22
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24
25
28
31
36
36
39
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15
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EUC

Results - Men Elite 20

TRIALS

ALBERTVILLE

#4 Albertville (FRA) - 20-21.08.2016

WORLD CUP FRANCE

Rank N° UCI Code Name lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
26 28 FRA19970410 FLEURY Nicolas 52350 15 21010 4 19
27 36 GER19941018 LORENZ Kai 50520 12 03050 8 5x0 20
28 26 SUI19971002 BLASER Tom 25400 11 24201 9 3x0 20
29 15 POL19870505 SERWIN Karol 04500 9 54030 12 5x0 21
30 30 GER19990310 FRIEDRICH Jonas 05552 17 02020 4 4x0 21
31 45 |TA19961011 PILO Andrea 05521 13 05510 11 24
32 21 GER19880820 MROHS Matthias 05510 11 04550 14 4x0 25
33 64 ESP20000429 SAENZ Julen 55551 21 01120 4 2x0 25
34 39 ESP19950519 SUSPERREGUI Gorka 53110 10 55015 16 3x1 26
35 41 SWE19981001 HEDIN Viktor 05525 17 05121 9 2x1 26
36 46 GBR19961213 GAWTHORPE Owen 24550 16 05205 12 3x0 28
37 31 SWE19960930 HULT Tobias 05425 16 22521 12 1x0 28
38 17 FRA19990803 GRILLON Louis 02555 17 13350 12 1x1 29
39 40 FRA19931012 JURY Guillaume 05535 18 02252 11 ox1 29
40 22 FRA19900913 COURTES Theau 54505 19 23205 12 31
41 29 ITA19990710 RAVARELLI Stefano 51505 16 03535 16 32
42 42 FRA19900516 JURY Thomas 45545 23 05123 11 34
43 52 ESP20000720 ARAN Marti 53451 18 55521 18 36
44 47 ESP19960229 SAZATORNIL Carlos 55515 21 55520 17 38
45 59 ESP19861110 FREIRE Victor Hugo 55545 24 05055 15 39
46 38 CZE19980622 STEPANEK Martin 55552 22 55541 20 42
47 33 ESP19880619 ESCUDERO Ferran 35515 19 55555 25 1x1 a4
48 49 GER20000511 SANDRITTER Noah 55535 23 53535 21 ox1 44
49 51 SWE19990318 FREDRIKSSON Viktor 55554 24 35555 23 47
50 55 ESP19930227 GALI Pau 55555 25 55535 23 48
51 61 FRA20000102 JANIN Arnaud 55555 25 55555 25 Oh44 50
52 60 CHI19940605 ALEGRIA Matias Nicolas 55555 25 55555 25 0h50 50
53 54 FRA19951104 LE RISBE Kevin 55555 25 55555 25 0h51 50
54 57 SUI20000503 BUCHWALDER Mathieu 55555 25 55555 25 0h55 50
55 58 FRA19971022 GODDE Kenael 55555 25 55555 25 0h58 50

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate BOURRET Joél (FRA)

UCI Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), PERRAUD-LE MENE Annaig (FRA), REMY Marc (FRA

(‘, AUVERGNE — Rhanelpes A
Union Cycliste Internationale
21/08/2016 www.uci.ch Page 2/2



ALBERTVILLE

U c TRIALS
WORLD CUP FRANCE

Results - Men Elite 20

#4 Albertville (FRA) - 20-21.08.2016

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 2h00 Race time

UCI Code Rem Status Total
12345 T 12345 T
1 1 ESP19910826 MUSTIELES Abel 10100 2 10000 1 Q 3
2 2 ESP19810502 ROS Benito 50000 5 10000 1 8x0 Q 6
3 3 SUI19941125 LEISER Lucien 10210 4 10010 2 5x0 Q 6
4 5 AUT19951115 PECHHACKER Thomas 10140 6 10010 2 Q 8
5 10 ESP19921127 AREITIO lon 30030 6 20010 3 Q 9
6 4 GER19970217 OSWALD Dominik 21120 6 20110 4 Q 10
7 8 SWE19941025 NYMANN Joacim 10130 5 10115 8 13
8 9 FRA19930105 MERGER Marius 50150 11 20120 5 16
9 14 CZE19910401 KOLAR Vaclav 30150 9 20150 8 17
10 11 FRA19960613 RUDEAU Alex 20130 6 52050 12 18
11 7 NED19861023 KOEKOEK Rick 20251 10 25020 9 3x0 19
12 6 GER19940729 PILS Raphael 20525 14 21110 5 2x0 19
13 13 FRA19920827 DURVILLE Benjamin 20550 12 20150 8 20
14 34 ESP20000929 MONTALVO Alejandro 30150 9 30550 13 4x0 22
15 16 DEN19950407 KRISTIANSEN Jonas Boritz 20555 17 20120 5 3x0 22
16 19 SVK19990409 HLAVATY Samuel 22252 13 50150 11 2x0 24
17 24 FRA19960711 PEREZ Morgann 52251 15 22131 9 0x0 24
18 12 ESP19980224 PALAU Eloi 30333 12 51430 13 25
19 23 SUI19900603 CHAPUIS Jerome 33254 17 20351 11 28
20 37 ESP19990525 LLADO Domenec 55150 16 45150 15 31
21 18 SUI19970730 BUCHWALDER Johan 33551 17 35551 19 2x1 36
22 25 SUI19980918 KOENIG Jonas 23155 16 35552 20 1x1 36
23 43 ESP19990524 CONEJOS Borja 55351 19 35552 20 39
24 27 GER19980808 MATTMUELLER Nils 54255 21 55555 25 46
25 20 ESP19980613 RUIZ Sebastian 5055 DNF 15
Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)
UCl Technical Delegate BOURRET Joél (FRA)
UCl Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)
UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), PERRAUD-LE MENE Annaig (FRA), REMY Marc (FRA)
( e AUVERGNE — Ahone\lpes P 7
Union Cycliste Internationale
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EUC

TRIALS

Results - Men Elite 20

ALBERTVILLE

#4 Albertville (FRA) - 20-21.08.2016

WORLD CUP FRANCE

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 1h05 Race time

Rank N° UCI Code

34 ESP20000929
14 CZE19910401
18 SUI19970730
26 SUI19971002
30 GER19990310
46 GBR19961213
22 FRA19900913
42 FRA19900516
38 CZE19980622
54 FRA19951104
58 FRA19971022

O 00N U~ WN P

e
L O

13 FRA19920827
37 ESP19990525
25 SUI19980918
45 1TA19961011
21 GER19880820
41 SWE19981001
17 FRA19990803
29 ITA19990710
33 ESP19880619
10 49 GER20000511
11 61 FRA20000102
12 57 SUI20000503

O 00 NO U~ WN P

20 ESP19980613
12 ESP19980224
24 FRA19960711
16 DEN19950407
28 FRA19970410
36 GER19941018
64 ESP20000429
40 FRA19931012
52 ESP20000720
60 CHI19940605

O 00N U~ WN P

=
o

11 FRA19960613
19 SVK19990409
43 ESP19990524
23 SUI19900603
27 GER19980808
15 POL19870505
39 ESP19950519
31 SWE19960930
47 ESP19960229
59 ESP19861110
51 SWE19990318
55 ESP19930227

O 00N U~ WN P

R e
N BB O

Name Lap 1
12345
MONTALVO Alejandro 00500
KOLAR Vaclav 05000
BUCHWALDER Johan 52205
BLASER Tom 25400
FRIEDRICH Jonas 05552
GAWTHORPE Owen 24550
COURTES Theau 54505
JURY Thomas 45545
STEPANEK Martin 55552
LE RISBE Kevin 55555
GODDE Kenael 55555
DURVILLE Benjamin 01100
LLADO Domenec 05510
KOENIG Jonas 01525
PILO Andrea 05521
MROHS Matthias 05510
HEDIN Viktor 05525
GRILLON Louis 02555
RAVARELLI Stefano 51505
ESCUDERO Ferran 35515
SANDRITTER Noah 55535
JANIN Arnaud 55555
BUCHWALDER Mathieu 55555
RUIZ Sebastian 00100
PALAU Eloi 00500
PEREZ Morgann 31320
KRISTIANSEN Jonas Boritz 00100
FLEURY Nicolas 52350
LORENZ Kai 50520
SAENZ Julen 55551
JURY Guillaume 05535
ARAN Marti 53451
ALEGRIA Matias Nicolas 55555
RUDEAU Alex 00000
HLAVATY Samuel 00320
CONEJOS Borja 01120
CHAPUIS Jerome 00410
MATTMUELLER Nils 51050
SERWIN Karol 04500
SUSPERREGUI Gorka 53110
HULT Tobias 05425
SAZATORNIL Carlos 55515
FREIRE Victor Hugo 55545
FREDRIKSSON Viktor 55554
GALI Pau 55555

Status: Q = Qualified - LL = Lucky Loser - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

14

11

17

16

19

23

22

25

25

11

13

13

11

17

17

16

19

23

25

25

rlo|lun]r

12

21

18

18

nlalu]e

9

10

16

21

24

24

25

Lap 2
12345
00000
00000
04000
24201
02020
05205
23205
05123
55541
55555
55555

01010
05100
01105
05510
04550
05121
13350
03535
55555
53535
55555
55555

00000
00000
01000
05520
21010
03050
01120
02252
5E521
55555

00000
01100
12021
00515
52010
54030
55015
22521
55520
05055
BI5I5I515
55535

Pen Rem  Status

0h47 Q
0h54 Q
Q
0Oh51
0h58
Q
Q
Q
Ix1
Ox1
0h44
0h55
Q
Q
Q
LL
3x0
Q
Q
Q
LL
4x0 LL

Total

18
20
21
28
31
34
42
50
50

17
20
24
25
26
29
32
44
44
50
50

10
13
19
20
25
29
36
50

10
16
19
21
26
28
38
39
47
48

UCI President Commissaires Panel
UCI Technical Delegate

UCI Secretary

UCI Commissaires

FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)
BOURRET Joél (FRA)
CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), PERRAUD-LE MENE Annaig (FRA), REMY Marc (FRA

Union Cycliste Internationale
20/08/2016
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